YMGI
Your Modern Green Idea
YMGI
Solar Products Line Card
November 6, 2020
YMGI Group
601 Arrow Ln, O’Fallon, MO 63366 • 866-833-3138 • info@ymgigroup.com • ymgigroup.com
2 YMGI Group • 601 Arrow Ln, O’Fallon, MO 63366 • 866-833-3138 • info@ymgigroup.com • ymgigroup.com
YMGI
Your Modern Green Idea
YMGI LED
Panel Lighting
Models Image Dimensions
Color
Temperature
Input
Watts
Lumens Lum./W Certificates Remarks
YMPL-14W3000-40W4KL
1x4'
3000K
40
4000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-14W4000-40W4KL 4000K
YMPL-14W5000-40W4KL 5000K
YMPL-14W3000-40W5KL 3000K
5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-14W4000-40W5KL 4000K
YMPL-14W5000-40W5KL 5000K
YMPL-22W3000-40W4KL
2x2'
3000K
40
4000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-22W4000-40W4KL 4000K
YMPL-22W5000-40W4KL 5000K
YMPL-22W3000-40W5KL 3000K
5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-22W4000-40W5KL 4000K
YMPL-22W5000-40W5KL 5000K
YMPL-24W3000-40W5KL
2x4'
3000K
40 5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-24W4000-40W5KL 4000K
YMPL-24W5000-40W5KL 5000K
YMPL-24W3000-50W5KL 3000K
50 5000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-24W4000-50W5KL 4000K
YMPL-24W5000-50W5KL 5000K
YMPL-24W3000-50W6KL 3000K
50 6000 120 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-24W4000-50W6KL 4000K
YMPL-24W5000-50W6KL 5000K
YMPL-24W3000-60W6KL 3000K
60 6000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-24W4000-60W6KL 4000K
YMPL-24W5000-60W6KL 5000K
YMPL-24W3000-60W7KL 3000K
60 7000 116 UL,DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance
±5%, 5 year
warranty-parts only
YMPL-24W4000-60W7KL 4000K
YMPL-24W5000-60W7KL 5000K
Voltage AC100-277, dimmable (0-10v), Ra>80, PF≥0.95
Working ranges: Temperature -4°F~122°F, Relative Humidity 20%~85%.
Dimming
•  0-10v dimming system, dimming scope 10%-100%

•	Number of cells: 60 cells
•	Frame Size: 35 mm
•	Cell Type: Monocrystalline / N-type
•	 Tier 1
Safety
•	Protection against salt mist corrosion
•	Protection for ammonia corrosion
•	Product is certified by UL1703
Performance
•	Withstand high system voltage up to 1500V to save BoS Cost
•	Outstanding power output capability at low irradiance
•	Withstand up to 2400Pa wind and 5400Pa snow loads, long lasting
Solar Panels
MonoCrystalline PV Module
MODELS Image W LEDs Battery Lumens
SKUSL-60(5W) 5 60
3.6V
4000 mAh
Lithium
874
SKUSL-108(10W) 10 108
7.4V
6000 mAh
Lithium ion
1109
SKUSL-210(24W) 24 210
11.1V
9600 AH
Lithium ion
1998
SKUSL-300(36W) 36 300
11.1V
14400 AH
Lithium ion
2900